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

FOR RENT—OFFICE SPACE

FOR RENT—OFFICE SPACE, FUR-
nished with two desks; ground floor;
window frontage; %25 per month.
Phone Winn., 314. LTG30-1tp

porches, large yard. $85.
Til-1tc

FOR RENT—GARAGE

FOR RENT—GARAGE—696 ASH ST.,
near Ridge, Winnetka, Phone Winn.
142. Tll-tfc

FOR RENT—SPACE IN FRIVATE
garage. Phone Winn. 478, Ti1-1tc

CWANTED TO RENT—GARAGE

WANTED TO RENT—GARAGE FOR
my car; must be convenient walking
distance from corner of Provident
Ave, and Elm St. Phone Winn. 415,

T11-1te

10 cents per line in one
Ram—face type charged dc:uhllJ

e price.

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISEMENTS

Classified advertisements will be charged only to persons living in the district fro
Geﬂeral Nﬂt‘m_Evanatun to Glencoe inclusive, whose names appear in the telephono directory, o fg

persons who are regular subscribers to either The Lake Shore News, Winnetka Weekly Talk or Glencoe News.

aper. 20 cents per line in all three papers. Minimum charge 3 lines. Black
filv e words to the line,

Average of

Classified advertisements will be accepted up to Wednesday 12 o'clock for The
Deadlim fﬂr Imﬂiﬂ’“ Lake Shore News or all three papers; Thursday

Weekly Talk and Friday 12 o'clock for the Glencoe News. Telephones WILMETTE 1920-1921 or WINNETKA 388,

12 o'clock for the Winnetka

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

COUNTRY HOME
DEERFIELD DISTRICT

ROOMY HOUSE, EXCELLENT CON-
dition: 3 bath rooms, hot water heat,
electric range. Yard developed with
lawn, shrubbery, and. flowers. Suit-
able for summer or yvear round home,
Convenient to Briar Gate and Ex-
moor Country Clubs. Transporta-
tion: 8St. Paul R. R. at Deerfield,
Northwestern R. R. at Highland
Park. Tenant house, good barn and

poultry house. Will sell 13 to 84
acres, most of which 'is planted in
alfalfa. Possession after June 15.
For further particulars ‘apply to
 Gilbert D. Johnson & Bro.
Loeal Office Main Office
Deerfield Chicago

Service You Will Like

WE HAVE

REAL BARGAINS IN HOMES AND
VACANT

LARGE LISTING OF FURNISHED

HOUSES TO RENT
WE WANT
TO LISTYOUR PROPERTY FOR SALE

OR RENT

E. E. Stults Realty Co.
TN Elm St Winnetkn Phone 1500
LTG30-1tc

GLENUCOE LAKE FRONT

200x600 T, RIPARIAN RIGHTS.
Fine Colonial house, owner F. J.

Woolley, 69 PPark Ave., Glencoe.

LTG-30-4tp.
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REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

I For Lots and Acre Tracts

in New Trier
— SEE —

SCHAEFER & GOLBACH

909 Ridge Ave. (near Lake Ave.)

Tel. Wilmette 364

LTG28-1tc

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

WONDERFUL BUYS

BRAND NEW T RM. BRICK, H. W.
ht: 2 baths:; beautiful wooded lot,
choice east section, attchd. gar;

220,000, :

Well constructed stucco residence,
7T rm8: 4 b. r. EAr.; wooded lot
50x165 nr, lake, schools and transp,

HEINSEN & CLARK, Inc.
Just N. W. of Depot.

566 Center St.
Win. 2504,
1111L;:{'b-11l'

FOR SALE—GLENCOE: 6 RM. STUC,
hse.: gl. and scr. porches; h. w. ht.;
A-1 cond.: garage; deep lot; nr. sta.
and school: S14,004), Address Lake

News A-150.
1!1,'..'.:3'.]' ].I.‘.'

=hore

DESIRABLE VACANT

Beautiful homesite on
Road near Essex.
tor $5,300.00.

Wondertul buy on
Road 1-2 block from
east front 100x175
quick sale $12,000.00

Gleason & Perrin

554 Lincoln Ave., Phone 1949
WINNETKA

Sunset
Real bargain

Rawleigh
Sheridan,
feet, For

All My Vacant

IN WILME'TTE

FAGES ADDLITION TO WILMETTE,
located on Cuestnut, Ashland, Elm-
wood, Sheridan Rd., Tenth St.. and
Seventh ave., comprising Lots 2-7-10
Hl 1-L2 Bl 2 x-ith Riparian rights L
1 & 8B1 5L 4Bl6 L 3-4 B1 9 L. 9-1
& 12 Bl 10 . 6§ Bl 13 L. 1 & 8 Bl 1°
and L 16 Bl 18.
Seven Wilmette

them to you.
JNO P. GAGE, F>rx 2639 St. Peters-

burg, Fla.
LTG20-tfc

ESTATE
- ON HIGHLAND AVE.
CHOICE 50 FT. LOT, UNDERPRICED
at 345 a ft. for quick sale.
Bl: BARGAIN IN WILMETTE
FRAME HOUSE IN GOOD EAST SEC-
tion, A-1 cond., ¥ rms., sun and slpng.
pchs.; 2 tile baths; also servants’
rms. and bath on 3rd. flr., h;: w. ht.,
1 ecar gar., very large lot, $25,000,
IN WINNETRKA
NEARLY, NEW, 6 RM. STUC. BUNG.,
50 ft, lot. Very attractive large
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